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Monthly Sales Trends
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Weekly Sales Trends
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Category Sales Charts

Road

Quarterly

Cyclocross

Triathalon

Endurance Road

Elite Road

2011 2012 2013 2014 2015

$0K

$500K

$1,000K

$1,500K

$0K

$250K

$500K

$750K

$1,000K

$0K

$100K

$200K

$300K

$400K

$0K

$50K

$100K

$150K

$200K

Sales by Category 2

5



Monthly
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Weekly
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Mountain
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Monthly
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Weekly
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